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Men / 71 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Black Hills * 165.700 29.000 24.200 28.400 26.400 30.700 27.000
1T1 2T 1 1 2

7004 Ethan Jacobsen 10.100 8.900 8.9009.500 10.00010.700
7005 Ethan Vergara 9.700 6.700 8.50010.100 10.50010.100
7003 Tirth Gohel 9.200 8.600 9.900
7002 Arshawn Ghorbani 8.800 6.500
7001 Jacob Elder 9.000

2 Metropolitan * 165.500 27.600 27.500 28.200 26.400 28.600 27.200
1T2 1 2 2 1

7010 Samuel Pennington 9.300 8.800 8.9008.900
7014 Justin Yang 9.200 8.900 9.200 9.500
7009 Owen Nowak 9.100 8.7009.600
7013 Lucas Vorkoper 9.800 9.400
7008 Joey Jacroux 8.800 10.000
7012 Mason Schuller 8.900
7011 Charles Rogan 8.8009.700

3 SGA (Columbia City) * 150.500 27.100 22.200 27.100 25.600 27.200 21.300
3T3 4 3 3 4

7020 Hammet Lear 10.200 8.000 8.40010.000 8.90010.400
7021 Benjamin Leonardo 9.200 6.300 8.9008.000 5.3008.500
7022 Shay Meseck-Shick 7.700 7.900 8.3009.100 7.1008.300

4 North Coast * 142.300 25.800 21.800 23.100 24.900 24.800 21.900
55 5 5 5 3

7017 Mason Kaiser 9.200 7.100 8.6008.600 8.3008.600
7018 Tate Sayers 9.000 7.400 7.7007.600 8.8008.600
7019 Tucker Stelling 7.600 7.300 8.6006.900 4.8007.600

5 Advantage * 141.900 26.400 24.200 25.400 25.600 25.700 14.600
3T4 2T 4 4 5

7024 Zach Ulsby 10.900 8.300 8.2008.400 7.1009.900
7025 Brennan Voss 8.400 7.800 8.7008.700 3.5007.400
7023 Val Koklic 7.100 8.100 8.7008.300 4.0008.400

6 Tech Gymnastics * 102.000 19.600 16.100 17.600 16.100 18.100 14.500
66 6 6 6 6

7015 Jonathan Koo 10.400 8.300 7.7008.300 6.6009.600
7016 Joshua Waibel 9.200 7.800 8.4009.300 7.9008.500
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Men / 71 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Cascade Elite * 51.800 9.800 8.600 9.300 8.200 8.300 7.600
77 7 7 7 7

7006 Frederick Moeller 9.800 8.600 8.2009.300 7.6008.300

8 Mid Columbia * 46.000 8.700 8.400 8.400 7.800 7.200 5.500
88 8 8 8 8

7007 Matthew Logston 8.700 8.400 7.8008.400 5.5007.200
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Men / 71 / 10-11 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hammet Lear7020
SGA (Columbia City)

10.200 8.000 8.40010.000 8.90010.400 55.900
2 4 1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Frederick Moeller7006
Cascade Elite

9.800 8.600 8.2009.300 7.6008.300 51.800
3 1T 2T 3T 5 3 2 

2 

Joshua Waibel7016
Tech Gymnastics

9.200 7.800 8.4009.300 7.9008.500 51.100
4T 5 2T 1T 4 2 3 

3 

Jonathan Koo7015
Tech Gymnastics

10.400 8.300 7.7008.300 6.6009.600 50.900
1 3 5 5 3 4 4 

4 

Tirth Gohel7003
Black Hills

9.200 8.600 8.2008.700 6.2009.900 50.800
4T 1T 4 3T 2 5 5 

5 
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Men / 71 / 12+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Jacobsen7004
Black Hills

10.100 8.900 8.9009.500 10.00010.700 58.100
2 2T 3 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Ethan Vergara7005
Black Hills

9.700 6.700 8.50010.100 10.50010.100 55.600
3 17 1 11T 2 1 2 

2 

Justin Yang7014
Metropolitan

9.200 8.900 8.5009.200 9.5008.200 53.500
5T 2T 5T 11T 15 3 3 

3 

Zach Ulsby7024
Advantage

10.900 8.300 8.2008.400 7.1009.900 52.800
1 7 12T 16T 4 10T 4 

4 

Owen Nowak7009
Metropolitan

9.100 8.100 8.7009.600 8.7008.400 52.600
8 8T 2 6T 10T 7 5 

5 

Samuel Pennington7010
Metropolitan

9.300 8.000 8.8008.300 8.9008.900 52.200
4 10 14T 5 6 4 6 

6 

Joey Jacroux7008
Metropolitan

9.000 8.800 7.5007.900 8.00010.000 51.200
9T 4 19 21 3 9 7 

7 

Charles Rogan7011
Metropolitan

6.800 8.600 8.0008.500 8.8009.700 50.400
19 5 11 18 5 5T 8T

8T

Mason Kaiser7017
North Coast

9.200 7.100 8.6008.600 8.3008.600 50.400
5T 16 10 9T 7T 8 8T

8T

Tate Sayers7018
North Coast

9.000 7.400 7.7007.600 8.8008.600 49.100
9T 14 20 20 7T 5T 10 

10 

Shay Meseck-Shick7022
SGA (Columbia City)

7.700 7.900 8.3009.100 7.1008.300 48.400
14 11 7 15 14 10T 11 

11 

Mason Schuller7012
Metropolitan

7.400 7.700 8.9009.200 6.7007.700 47.600
16 13 5T 2T 17 12 12 

12 

Lucas Vorkoper7013
Metropolitan

6.400 9.800 8.5009.400 4.5008.400 47.000
20 1 4 11T 10T 17 13 

13 

Benjamin Leonardo7021
SGA (Columbia City)

9.200 6.300 8.9008.000 5.3008.500 46.200
5T 18 18 2T 9 15 14 

14 

Arshawn Ghorbani7002
Black Hills

8.500 5.500 8.4008.800 6.5008.400 46.100
12 20T 8 14 10T 13 15 

15 

Matthew Logston7007
Mid Columbia

8.700 8.400 7.8008.400 5.5007.200 46.000
11 6 12T 19 20 14 16 

16 

Val Koklic7023
Advantage

7.100 8.100 8.7008.300 4.0008.400 44.600
17 8T 14T 6T 10T 18 17 

17 

Brennan Voss7025
Advantage

8.400 7.800 8.7008.700 3.5007.400 44.500
13 12 9 6T 19 19 18 

18 

Tucker Stelling7019
North Coast

7.600 7.300 8.6006.900 4.8007.600 42.800
15 15 21 9T 18 16 19 

19 

Joshua Braun7000
Black Hills

6.100 5.500 8.2008.200 0.0008.000 36.000
21 20T 16T 16T 16 20T 20 

20 

Jacob Elder7001
Black Hills

6.900 6.000 9.0008.200 0.0000.000 30.100
18 19 16T 1 21 20T 21 

21 
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Men / J1,J2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bainbridge Is. * 190.500 33.800 28.600 33.600 32.200 32.500 29.800
11 1 1 1 1

2002 Aidan Cretarolo 11.400 9.200 11.10011.500 10.40011.000
2005 Owen Scheer 11.300 10.100
2004 Jacob Hall 11.100 9.300 10.30010.700 9.80011.000
2003 Jonah Frago 10.80011.400 9.60010.500

2 Metropolitan * 169.300 29.100 23.000 27.900 31.900 27.800 29.600
22 3 3 2 2

2503 Treven Henderson 9.900 8.300 10.4008.900 9.6009.500
2502 Mason Alexander 9.900 7.900 10.400 9.400
2505 Emil Seyfiyev 9.300 11.1009.500 10.6009.200
2506 Jeremiah West 6.800 9.500 9.100

3 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 156.500 23.800 26.100 33.300 22.100 22.100 29.100
33 2 2 3 3

2010 Wyatt Brickey 11.900 9.000 11.00011.200 9.60011.400
2012 Calvin Tomsic 11.900 7.400 11.10010.800 9.80010.700
2011 Aidan Murphy-Bennett 9.700 11.300 9.700

4 Emerald City * 120.800 20.700 18.900 22.100 21.600 20.600 16.900
55 4 4 4 5

2001 Maximus Luna 10.800 9.000 10.90011.000 8.60011.100
2000 Simon Hauser 9.900 9.900 10.70011.100 8.3009.500

5 Dynamic * 119.700 22.300 17.100 21.400 22.000 20.400 16.500
44 5 5 5 6

2007 Trevahn Ignacio 11.200 8.200 10.80010.300 7.70010.300
2008 Tyjhai Phillips 11.100 8.900 11.20011.100 8.80010.100

6 Advantage * 111.000 19.400 14.400 18.900 21.100 19.700 17.500
66 6 6 6 4

2508 Alex Gale* 9.800 7.500 10.8009.500 8.50010.200
2507 Ontario Bahrey 9.600 6.900 10.3009.400 9.0009.500

7 Mile High * 58.700 10.100 8.100 11.400 10.400 9.300 9.400
87 7 7 7 7T

2009 Isaiah Gemin 10.100 8.100 10.40011.400 9.4009.300
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Men / J1,J2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

8 Mid Columbia * 37.700 0.000 0.000 8.900 10.500 8.900 9.400
78 8 8 8 7T

2500 Xavier Winters 10.5008.900 9.4008.900
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Men / J1 / 12-14 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aidan Cretarolo2002
Bainbridge Is.

11.400 9.200 11.10011.500 10.40011.000 64.600
1 3 1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Jacob Hall2004
Bainbridge Is.

11.100 9.300 10.30010.700 9.80011.000 62.200
3 2 3 3T 1T 2 2 

2 

Isaiah Gemin2009
Mile High

10.100 8.100 10.40011.400 9.4009.300 58.700
4 4 2 2 4 3 3 

3 

Owen Scheer2005
Bainbridge Is.

11.300 10.100 10.3000.000 0.0009.700 41.400
2 1 4 3T 3 4 4 

4 
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Men / J1 / 15-19 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wyatt Brickey2010
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

11.900 9.000 11.00011.200 9.60011.400 64.100
1T 3T 3 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Calvin Tomsic2012
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

11.900 7.400 11.10010.800 9.80010.700 61.700
1T 8 7 2 3 1 2 

2 

Maximus Luna2001
Emerald City

10.800 9.000 10.90011.000 8.60011.100 61.400
5 3T 6 4 2 6 3 

3 

Tyjhai Phillips2008
Dynamic

11.100 8.900 11.20011.100 8.80010.100 61.200
4 5 4T 1 6 5 4 

4 

Jonah Frago2003
Bainbridge Is.

10.500 7.600 10.80011.400 9.60010.500 60.400
6 7 1 5T 4 3T 5 

5 

Simon Hauser2000
Emerald City

9.900 9.900 10.70011.100 8.3009.500 59.400
7 1 4T 7 7 7 6 

6 

Trevahn Ignacio2007
Dynamic

11.200 8.200 10.80010.300 7.70010.300 58.500
3 6 8 5T 5 8 7 

7 

Aidan Murphy-Bennett2011
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

0.000 9.700 0.00011.300 9.7000.000 30.700
8 2 2 8 8 2 8 

8 
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Men / J2 / 12-14 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Treven Henderson2503
Metropolitan

9.900 8.300 10.4008.900 9.6009.500 56.600
1T 1 5 3T 2T 2 1 

1 

Alex Gale*2508
Advantage

9.800 7.500 10.8009.500 8.50010.200 56.300
3 3 1T 2 1 5 2 

2 

Emil Seyfiyev2505
Metropolitan

9.300 5.900 11.1009.500 10.6009.200 55.600
5T 6 1T 1 4 1 3 

3 

Ontario Bahrey2507
Advantage

9.600 6.900 10.3009.400 9.0009.500 54.700
4 4 4 5 2T 4 4 

4 

Mason Alexander2502
Metropolitan

9.900 7.900 10.4008.400 9.4008.500 54.500
1T 2 6 3T 6 3 5 

5 

Jeremiah West2506
Metropolitan

9.300 6.800 10.1009.500 7.0009.100 51.800
5T 5 1T 6 5 6 6 

6 
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Men / J2 / 15-19 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xavier Winters2500
Mid Columbia

0.000 0.000 10.5008.900 9.4008.900 37.700
0 0 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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